10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position
Fire Chief

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Mechanic

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Firefighter/Medic

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages
$103,610

$82,807

$77,861

$71,606

$70,110

$68,960

$66,314

$63,953

$63,418

$59,294

$57,386

$55,513

$54,537

$46,912

$37,322

$11,771

$10,798



