	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$103,610
2.	Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$82,807
3.	Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$77,861
4.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$71,606
5.	Battalion Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$70,110
6.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,960
7.	Battalion Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$66,314
8.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$63,953
9.	Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$63,418
10.	Firefighter/Medic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$59,294
11.	Firefighter/Medic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$57,386
12.	Firefighter/Medic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$55,513
13.	Firefighter/Medic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$54,537
14.	Firefighter/Mechanic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$46,912
15.	Firefighter/Medic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$37,322
16.	Firefighter/Medic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$11,771
17.	Firefighter/Medic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$10,798